
2. "Aktywna Piątka"
Klasyfikacja: Bieg na 5km
Kategoria: Open
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 7 Florian Lepallec 1999 M Paris 00:14:27.1 1 M16-99/1

2 251 Kamil Karbowiak 1995 M Brzeg 00:14:31.7 2 M16-99/2

3 1 Mateusz Mrówka 1994 M Radlin 00:14:32.7 3 M16-99/3

4 5 Bartosz Jarczok 1999 M Ligota 00:15:30.3 4 M16-99/4

5 84 Cyprian Grzelka 2001 M Gliwice 00:15:50.4 5 M16-99/5

6 244 Rafał Zelech 1980 M Chełmek 00:16:07.6 6 M16-99/6

7 82 Mateusz Grzanka 1986 M Zawiercie 00:16:11.0 7 M16-99/7

8 3 Tomasz Wójcik 1984 M Rudze 00:16:14.7 8 M16-99/8

9 103 Zbigniew Kalinowski 1982 M Korwinów 00:16:33.0 9 M16-99/9

10 241 Paweł Wylężek 1992 M Piekary Śląskie 00:16:40.3 10 M16-99/10

11 106 Tomasz Kawik 1991 M Brenna 00:16:50.8 11 M16-99/11

12 104 Krystian Kamieniarz 1991 M Trzebinia 00:17:05.5 12 M16-99/12

13 218 Michał Szymula 1989 M Tychy 00:17:07.5 13 M16-99/13

14 146 Mateusz Michalec 1995 M Chełm Śląski 00:17:09.7 14 M16-99/14

15 121 Przemysław Koziarz 1991 M Jankowice 00:17:09.7 15 M16-99/15

16 247 Kordian Zygma 1992 M Ligota 00:17:18.9 16 M16-99/16

17 216 Wojciech Szuster 1994 M Pszczyna 00:17:24.8 17 M16-99/17

18 188 Norbert Rozmus 1990 M Bielsko-Biała 00:17:26.5 18 M16-99/18

19 206 Marcin Strzoda 1997 M Tychy 00:17:26.6 19 M16-99/19

20 181 Grzegorz Poręba 1983 M Żory 00:17:29.2 20 M16-99/20

21 8 Wiktoria Klebowska 2000 K Bytom 00:17:30.6 1 K16-99/1

22 152 Sławomir Moskwa 1986 M Jawiszowice 00:17:38.6 21 M16-99/21

23 2 Sandra Michalak 1987 K Sosnowiec 00:17:38.6 2 K16-99/2

24 4 Sylwia Indeka 1997 K Katowice 00:17:43.2 3 K16-99/3

25 49 Adrian Dziurzyński 1988 M Bukowno 00:17:45.9 22 M16-99/22

26 51 Mateusz Falejczyk 1994 M Gliwice 00:17:49.2 23 M16-99/23

27 237 Wiesław Wójcik 1965 M Rudze 00:17:52.3 24 M16-99/24

28 25 Piotr Bryś 1979 M Świerczyniec 00:17:53.9 25 M16-99/25

29 232 Dariusz Wilk 1977 M Będzin 00:17:55.7 26 M16-99/26

30 6 Michalina Mendecka-Zejdler 1992 K Łaziska Górne 00:17:55.9 4 K16-99/4

31 220 Damian Tokarewicz 1982 M Zebrzydowice 00:17:57.3 27 M16-99/27

32 231 Szymon Widenka 1994 M Czyżowice 00:18:02.3 28 M16-99/28

33 162 Piotr Noworyta 1986 M Oświęcim 00:18:12.0 29 M16-99/29

34 225 Łukasz Walter 1986 M Tychy 00:18:14.9 30 M16-99/30

35 119 Krzysztof Kościelnik 1982 M Tychy 00:18:16.2 31 M16-99/31

36 129 Bartłomiej Kuźnik 1984 M Wodzisław Śląski 00:18:20.5 32 M16-99/32

37 157 Jan Myśliwiwc 1965 M Ślemień 00:18:31.4 33 M16-99/33

38 10 Paulina Golec 1981 K Krakow 00:18:32.8 5 K16-99/5

39 155 Mateusz Muskała 1992 M Chorzów 00:18:35.9 34 M16-99/34
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40 80 Joanna Griman 1980 K Rybnik 00:18:41.7 6 K16-99/6

41 11 Judyta Rębisz 1997 K Racibórz 00:18:49.4 7 K16-99/7

42 36 Konrad Cichos 1982 M Chorzów 00:19:03.4 35 M16-99/35

43 31 Dawid Bukała 1994 M Cieszyn 00:19:04.1 36 M16-99/36

44 122 Kamil Kręcichwost 1990 M Bielsko Biała 00:19:12.1 37 M16-99/37

45 61 Maciej Gajewski 1995 M Czaniec 00:19:15.0 38 M16-99/38

46 147 Marcin Mieszczak 1990 M Bielsko-Biała 00:19:16.3 39 M16-99/39

47 182 Filip Porwit 1984 M Tychy 00:19:17.8 40 M16-99/40

48 81 Tymoteusz Grobelny 2005 M Sosnowiec 00:19:19.8 41 M16-99/41

49 55 Emil Filipiak 2007 M Sosnowiec 00:19:24.7 42 M16-99/42

50 156 Piotr Muszyński 1974 M Bieruń 00:19:26.8 43 M16-99/43

51 242 Dominik Zagubień 1981 M Wisła Wielka 00:19:29.0 44 M16-99/44

52 248 Kamil Żurad 1987 M Czerwionka-Leszczyna 00:19:29.4 45 M16-99/45

53 38 Karol Dandyk 2002 M Mysłowice 00:19:33.6 46 M16-99/46

54 207 Marek Stuchlik 1984 M Jarząbkowice 00:19:35.2 47 M16-99/47

55 40 Mariusz Drabiński 1989 M Jaworzno 00:19:36.4 48 M16-99/48

56 24 Ewa Brych-Pająk 1975 K Korwinów 00:19:40.2 8 K16-99/8

57 128 Grzegorz Kurcius 1982 M Rybnik 00:19:43.4 49 M16-99/49

58 230 Michał Weselski 1984 M Sosnowiec 00:19:47.6 50 M16-99/50

59 215 Łukasz Szromek 1990 M Żory 00:19:52.1 51 M16-99/51

60 17 Krzysztof Bernacki 1984 M Rybnik 00:19:55.0 52 M16-99/52

61 112 Bartłomiej Knopek 1984 M Bieruń 00:19:57.1 53 M16-99/53

62 108 Piotr Kieś 1981 M Pilchowice 00:20:05.1 54 M16-99/54

63 124 Izabela Kubiak 1991 K Żory 00:20:07.1 9 K16-99/9

64 110 Kamil Klimek 1989 M Bojszowy Nowe 00:20:13.5 55 M16-99/55

65 186 Krzysztof Roehrich 1986 M Łąka 00:20:18.5 56 M16-99/56

66 217 Wojciech Szwed 1993 M Ligota 00:20:23.2 57 M16-99/57

67 35 Błażej Chrapek 1993 M Bielsko-Biala 00:20:24.2 58 M16-99/58

68 29 Bartłomiej Budkowski 1981 M Kraków 00:20:30.8 59 M16-99/59

69 89 Dariusz Haufa 1993 M Katowice 00:20:34.9 60 M16-99/60

70 167 Marcin Orzeł 1978 M Siemianowice Śląskie 00:20:36.5 61 M16-99/61

71 68 Dariusz Gieruszka 1970 M Bytom 00:20:38.9 62 M16-99/62

72 252 Gabriel Majdak 1985 M Cięcina 00:20:45.0 63 M16-99/63

73 131 Bartłomiej Lasek 1984 M Radlin 00:20:49.4 64 M16-99/64

74 32 Michał Burnetko 1987 M Kraków 00:20:49.5 65 M16-99/65

75 132 Damian Lazar 1986 M Żory 00:20:51.8 66 M16-99/66

76 213 Wojciech Szefer 1977 M Jejkowice 00:20:52.3 67 M16-99/67

77 138 Konrad Łuszcz 1998 M Będzin 00:20:55.5 68 M16-99/68

78 14 Michał Bara 1984 M Mikołów 00:20:58.5 69 M16-99/69

79 212 Grzegorz Szczepaniak 1978 M Tychy 00:21:01.8 70 M16-99/70

80 93 Marcin Janeczek 1992 M Katowice 00:21:08.9 71 M16-99/71

81 234 Barbara Witoszek 1989 K Suszec 00:21:17.1 10 K16-99/10

82 202 Sławomir Stalmach 1982 M Łąka 00:21:22.1 72 M16-99/72

83 86 Grzegorz Gwóźdź 1989 M Ożarowice 00:21:23.7 73 M16-99/73
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84 75 Piotr Górak 1982 M Sosnowiec 00:21:26.7 74 M16-99/74

85 194 Patryk Sekuła 2003 M Imielin 00:21:28.4 75 M16-99/75

86 125 Mateusz Kuboń 1990 M Rybnik 00:21:28.6 76 M16-99/76

87 96 Anna Janko 1991 K Żory 00:21:28.6 11 K16-99/11

88 118 Roman Kosiorek 1960 M Mysłowice 00:21:28.7 77 M16-99/77

89 63 Andrzej Gaudyn 1986 M Chorzów 00:21:32.1 78 M16-99/78

90 168 Daniel Osiński 1998 M Toruń 00:21:33.5 79 M16-99/79

91 221 Mariusz Towścik 1974 M Żory 00:21:35.2 80 M16-99/80

92 240 Judyta Wróblewska 1993 K Jastrzębie-Zdrój 00:21:36.6 12 K16-99/12

93 233 Magdalena Wilk 2002 K Tychy 00:21:37.3 13 K16-99/13

94 94 Michał Janica 1990 M Bielsko-Biała 00:21:37.6 81 M16-99/81

95 171 Agnieszka Pastor 1998 K Bielsko-Biala 00:21:40.3 14 K16-99/14

96 117 Szymon Kornas 1992 M Rybnik 00:21:46.3 82 M16-99/82

97 198 Sławomir Sokołowski 1978 M Kęty 00:21:47.0 83 M16-99/83

98 126 Grzegorz Kulisz 1973 M Siemianowice Śląskie 00:21:49.3 84 M16-99/84

99 204 Jan Stasiczek 1975 M Chorzów 00:22:03.9 85 M16-99/85

100 99 Karol Jantos 2001 M Pszczyna 00:22:08.0 86 M16-99/86

101 135 Zbigniew Loska 1974 M Bieruń 00:22:10.1 87 M16-99/87

102 127 Łukasz Kupiec 1991 M Wola 00:22:13.1 88 M16-99/88

103 224 Aleksander Waligóra 1970 M Libiąż 00:22:15.8 89 M16-99/89

104 143 Sebastian Mechta 1977 M Gaszowice 00:22:19.9 90 M16-99/90

105 78 Wojciech Durok 1978 M Jankowice 00:22:23.0 91 M16-99/91

106 159 Artur Niemiec 1985 M Jankowice 00:22:23.2 92 M16-99/92

107 197 Wojciech Sojka 1970 M Jankowice 00:22:23.3 93 M16-99/93

108 200 Adam Spyrczak 1990 M Pszczyna 00:22:27.6 94 M16-99/94

109 111 Krzysztof Klos 1984 M Ornontowice 00:22:33.0 95 M16-99/95

110 148 Adrian Mikołajczyk 1993 M Zabrzeg 00:22:35.9 96 M16-99/96

111 26 Jakub Brzozowicz 1985 M Świętochłowice 00:22:36.6 97 M16-99/97

112 229 Dominik Weiss 1981 M Bytom 00:22:42.7 98 M16-99/98

113 23 Wojciech Broda 1969 M Kraków 00:22:45.9 99 M16-99/99

114 37 Paweł Cybulski 1991 M Tychy 00:22:45.9 100 M16-99/100

115 133 Paulina Lelek 2004 K Bielsko-Biała 00:22:48.7 15 K16-99/15

116 163 Dominika Odias 1996 K Katowice 00:22:50.3 16 K16-99/16

117 185 Michał Pyrtek 1997 M Studzienice 00:22:52.9 101 M16-99/101

118 18 Artur Bialik 1984 M Katowice 00:22:54.2 102 M16-99/102

119 183 Grzegorz Pradel 1963 M Kraków Metropolitan Area 00:23:01.4 103 M16-99/103

120 177 Dawid Pieczara 1982 M Tychy 00:23:02.4 104 M16-99/104

121 236 Jerzy Wójcik 1968 M Rudze 00:23:02.9 105 M16-99/105

122 151 Joanna Mojak 1989 K Brzeg 00:23:09.5 17 K16-99/17

123 130 Paweł Lapczyk 1984 M Orzesze 00:23:18.3 106 M16-99/106

124 115 Patryk Kopeć 1995 M Goczałkowice-Zdrój 00:23:27.1 107 M16-99/107

125 67 Mariusz Gembicki 1976 M Bytom 00:23:34.9 108 M16-99/108

126 30 Zbigniew Bugdol 1992 M Rybnik 00:23:40.0 109 M16-99/109

127 211 Adrian Szastok 1984 M Piekary Śląskie 00:23:40.3 110 M16-99/110
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128 173 Barbara Pecyna 1980 K Sosnowiec 00:23:43.1 18 K16-99/18

129 12 Patrycja Adamiak 1996 K Jawiszowice 00:23:49.5 19 K16-99/19

130 79 Mariusz Grabowski 1985 M Myślenice 00:23:55.3 111 M16-99/111

131 77 Piotr Górniok 1976 M Brenna 00:23:55.4 112 M16-99/112

132 145 Mirosław Michalak 1972 M Tychy 00:23:59.2 113 M16-99/113

133 70 Tobiasz Gnioździorz 1986 M Meszna 00:24:05.0 114 M16-99/114

134 203 Dominik Stanowski 1989 M Wisła Wielka 00:24:13.0 115 M16-99/115

135 74 Marcin Gontarz 1987 M Tychy 00:24:23.2 116 M16-99/116

136 238 Krystian Wrona 1986 M Czestochowa 00:24:46.3 117 M16-99/117

137 174 Bogusław Pecyna 1974 M Sosnowiec 00:24:48.0 118 M16-99/118

138 90 Jakub Hilarowicz 1986 M Jankowice 00:24:50.2 119 M16-99/119

139 33 Sonia Ceglarska 1980 K Jejkowice 00:24:50.3 20 K16-99/20

140 165 Robert Orawski 1959 M Skoczów 00:25:00.9 120 M16-99/120

141 48 Donata Dziech 1978 K Pszczyna 00:25:12.3 21 K16-99/21

142 136 Monika Loskot 1982 K Tychy 00:25:16.3 22 K16-99/22

143 15 Norbert Barczyk 1985 M Chorzów 00:25:21.7 121 M16-99/121

144 161 Joanna Nowak 1987 K Będzin 00:25:23.9 23 K16-99/23

145 62 Robert Galas 1982 M Krakow 00:25:24.2 122 M16-99/122

146 120 Joanna Kowalska 1988 K Szczerbice 00:25:26.3 24 K16-99/24

147 21 Szymon Boryczka 1980 M Międzyrzecze 00:25:28.9 123 M16-99/123

148 102 Michał Jońca 1980 M Wodzisław Śląski 00:25:48.5 124 M16-99/124

149 191 Łukasz Sala 1986 M Jawiszowice 00:26:16.8 125 M16-99/125

150 153 Ewa Mrzygłód 1980 K Oświęcim 00:26:18.1 25 K16-99/25

151 179 Michał Pniok 2001 M Jankowice 00:26:18.4 126 M16-99/126

152 98 Piotr Jankowski 1974 M Goczałkowice-Zdrój 00:26:26.6 127 M16-99/127

153 41 Magdalena Drozd 1989 K Janowice 00:26:30.0 26 K16-99/26

154 169 Aleksandra Pala 1975 K Łąka 00:26:33.3 27 K16-99/27

155 190 Aleksandra Rzęchowska 1992 K Bielsko-Biała 00:26:38.3 28 K16-99/28

156 253 Krzysztof Kolwicz 1997 M Rybnik 00:26:44.3 128 M16-99/128

157 164 Łukasz Opuchlik 1990 M Sędziszów Małopolski 00:26:52.5 129 M16-99/129

158 250 Rafał Hamik 1982 M Bieruń 00:26:54.4 130 M16-99/130

159 178 Robert Pieczonka 2000 M Katowice 00:26:56.2 131 M16-99/131

160 95 Bartosz Janik 1982 M Oświęcim 00:26:58.9 132 M16-99/132

161 184 Piotr Prasoł 1993 M Gostyń 00:27:18.2 133 M16-99/133

162 60 Krzysztof Gajda 1987 M Tychy 00:27:32.6 134 M16-99/134

163 100 Janusz Janusz 1989 M Zabrzeg 00:27:50.2 135 M16-99/135

164 243 Marek Zasiek 1967 M Ruda Śląska 00:27:52.2 136 M16-99/136

165 166 Łukasz Orłowicz 1996 M Kozy 00:28:02.3 137 M16-99/137

166 134 Andrzej Leśniewski 1978 M Pszczyna 00:28:05.5 138 M16-99/138

167 83 Marlena Grzegorzewska 1966 K Pszczyna 00:28:05.6 29 K16-99/29

168 105 Wojciech Kasinski 1963 M Pszczyna 00:28:06.4 139 M16-99/139

169 58 Bartosz Fudała 1989 M Katowice 00:28:13.8 140 M16-99/140

170 47 Tomasz Dzida 1995 M Pszczyna 00:28:14.2 141 M16-99/141

171 101 Krzysztof Jeżyk 1988 M Gliwice 00:28:14.2 142 M16-99/142
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172 223 Alicja Urbańczyk 1980 K Pszczyna 00:28:19.7 30 K16-99/30

173 158 Konrad Nędza 2001 M Bobrek 00:28:21.9 143 M16-99/143

174 140 Patrycja Majcherczyk-Psiuch 1985 K Tychy 00:28:22.0 31 K16-99/31

175 27 Jerzy Brzozowicz 1984 M Chorzów 00:28:24.2 144 M16-99/144

176 239 Paweł Wróbel 1977 M Katowice 00:28:27.0 145 M16-99/145

177 246 Karolina Zmorek 1999 K Kalej 00:28:31.2 32 K16-99/32

178 22 Piotr Bożek 1998 M Lędziny 00:28:32.6 146 M16-99/146

179 149 Paulina Mikołajec 1999 K Żory 00:28:38.3 33 K16-99/33

180 196 Katarzyna Smekla 1994 K Brzeszcze 00:28:45.0 34 K16-99/34

181 189 Sylwia Rucińska 1990 K Tychy 00:28:50.6 35 K16-99/35

182 150 Janusz Moćko 1987 M Gostyń 00:28:50.7 147 M16-99/147

183 87 Adam Hamik 1984 M Bierun 00:28:52.8 148 M16-99/148

184 109 Elżbieta Klenczar 1995 K Jankowice 00:28:58.0 36 K16-99/36

185 176 Robert Perczak 1972 M Będzin 00:28:59.1 149 M16-99/149

186 113 Bartłomiej Kocur 1983 M Katowice 00:29:11.8 150 M16-99/150

187 85 Dominik Grześkowiak 2002 M Chorzów 00:29:14.1 151 M16-99/151

188 28 Aleksandra Budkowska 1984 K Kraków 00:29:14.6 37 K16-99/37

189 227 Małgorzata Wawak 1988 K Katowice 00:29:15.0 38 K16-99/38

190 208 Sylwia Suszek 1996 K Katowice 00:29:24.0 39 K16-99/39

191 123 Viktor Kryshmaru 1969 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 00:29:50.9 152 M16-99/152

192 139 Dawid Maciążek 1992 M Tychy 00:30:18.5 153 M16-99/153

193 13 Artur Badura 1976 M Rybnik 00:30:19.3 154 M16-99/154

194 19 Mariusz Biela 1978 M Pszczyna 00:30:20.5 155 M16-99/155

195 43 Krzysztof Grabowski 1980 M Tychy 00:30:34.3 156 M16-99/156

196 16 Radosław Bergier 1982 M Kobiernice 00:30:41.6 157 M16-99/157

197 175 Michal Pelwecki 1974 M Warszawa 00:30:45.9 158 M16-99/158

198 39 Agnieszka Dąbek 1976 K Warszawa 00:30:48.1 40 K16-99/40

199 69 Katarzyna Gnioździorz 1983 K Meszna 00:31:10.6 41 K16-99/41

200 91 Dariusz Jakubowski 1974 M Tychy 00:31:14.7 159 M16-99/159

201 192 Patryk Salamon 1983 M Pszczyna 00:31:18.8 160 M16-99/160

202 214 Dagmara Szmyt 1986 K Ruda Śląska 00:31:29.2 42 K16-99/42

203 73 Ewa Goławska 1986 K Ornontowice 00:31:32.6 43 K16-99/43

204 154 Monika Mrzygłód 1985 K Katowice 00:32:01.5 44 K16-99/44

205 72 Wojtek Godula 1982 M Bieruń 00:32:22.0 161 M16-99/161

206 71 Agnieszka Godula 1981 K Bieruń 00:32:22.1 45 K16-99/45

207 66 Stanisław Gaździcki 1957 M Tarnowskie Góry 00:32:26.3 162 M16-99/162

208 209 Kamil Szafron 1999 M Tychy 00:33:01.4 163 M16-99/163

209 170 Joanna Parlewicz 1978 K Tychy 00:33:01.7 46 K16-99/46

210 180 Mateusz Podskoczuk 1988 M Tychy 00:33:21.3 164 M16-99/164

211 65 Monika Gazda 1979 K Studzienice 00:33:41.4 47 K16-99/47

212 210 Paweł Szałaśny 1981 M Brzeszcze 00:33:56.1 165 M16-99/165

213 59 Weronika Gacek 1993 K Pszczyna 00:33:58.7 48 K16-99/48

214 201 Przemysław Stacewicz 1983 M Studzienice 00:34:05.1 166 M16-99/166

215 44 Kinga Dutka-Bęben 1976 K Czechowice-Dziedzice 00:34:51.1 49 K16-99/49
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216 226 Artur Wandzel 1984 M Zarzecze 00:35:12.9 167 M16-99/167

217 76 Małgorzata Górczak 1974 K Goczałkowice Zdrój 00:35:31.7 50 K16-99/50

218 107 Anita Kądziołka 1998 K Gniewkowo 00:36:11.2 51 K16-99/51

219 205 Grzegorz Steć 1984 M Gliwice 00:36:29.8 168 M16-99/168

220 64 Barbara Gawlak 1962 K Goczałkowice-Zdrój 00:37:13.0 52 K16-99/52

221 114 Agata Kokosińska 1988 K Katowice 00:38:31.3 53 K16-99/53

222 42 Sylwia Dudkiewicz 1986 K Sosnowiec 00:39:26.2 54 K16-99/54

223 50 Dorota Fabian 1984 K Goczałkowice-Zdrój 00:43:20.3 55 K16-99/55

224 57 Łukasz Fryc 1989 M Żory DNS DNS

225 193 Marcin Sałata 1983 M Hecznarowice DNS DNS

226 195 Michał Skupień 1989 M Rybnik DNS DNS

227 88 Dawid Hartleb 1988 M Sieniawa DNS DNS

228 92 Grzegorz Janczyk 1974 M Rybnik DNS DNS

229 199 Mariusz Sosna 1974 M Turza Śląska DNS DNS

230 97 Dawid Jankowski 1985 M Suszec DNS DNS

231 160 Andrzej Nowak 1979 M Sosnowiec DNS DNS

232 172 Kuba Pawlak 1983 M Warszawa DNS DNS

233 20 Michał Borkowy 1975 M Bojszowy DNS DNS

234 187 Agnieszka Rojewska Rybotycka 1975 K Kędzierzyn-Koźle DNS DNS

235 54 Michał Ferdek 1998 M Tychy DNS DNS

236 249 Mateusz Żurawski 1996 M Katowice DNS DNS

237 56 Rafał Firek 1975 M Oświęcim DNS DNS

238 219 Rafał Tokarczyk 1984 M Krzyżowice DNS DNS

239 34 Rafał Chowaniec 1989 M Gorzyce DNS DNS

240 235 Dariusz Woliński 1977 M Żory DNS DNS

241 222 Barbara Tryjanowska 1977 K Tychy DNS DNS

242 228 Zbigniew Wawrzyczek 1981 M Łąka DNS DNS

243 53 Jan Ferdek 1989 M Tychy DNS DNS

244 141 Michał Mańka 1990 M Ruda Śląska DNS DNS

245 52 Aleksandra Ferdek 1988 K Tychy DNS DNS

246 45 Natalia Dybał 1991 K Czaniec DNS DNS

247 46 Patryk Dybał 1989 M Czaniec DNS DNS

248 9 Damian Drożdż 1987 M Rybnik DNS DNS

249 137 Paweł Łodej 1977 M Jasienica DNS DNS

250 142 Bernadetta Marchewka 2003 K Chorzów DNS DNS

251 245 Michał Zięba 1981 M Bielsko-Biała DNS DNS

252 144 Mykola Mevsha 1994 M Kharkiv DNS DNS
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2. "Aktywna Piątka"
Klasyfikacja: Bieg na 5km
Kategoria: Kobiety 16-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 8 Wiktoria Klebowska 2000 K Bytom 00:17:30.6 1 K16-99/1

2 2 Sandra Michalak 1987 K Sosnowiec 00:17:38.6 2 K16-99/2

3 4 Sylwia Indeka 1997 K Katowice 00:17:43.2 3 K16-99/3

4 6 Michalina Mendecka-Zejdler 1992 K Łaziska Górne 00:17:55.9 4 K16-99/4

5 10 Paulina Golec 1981 K Krakow 00:18:32.8 5 K16-99/5

6 80 Joanna Griman 1980 K Rybnik 00:18:41.7 6 K16-99/6

7 11 Judyta Rębisz 1997 K Racibórz 00:18:49.4 7 K16-99/7

8 24 Ewa Brych-Pająk 1975 K Korwinów 00:19:40.2 8 K16-99/8

9 124 Izabela Kubiak 1991 K Żory 00:20:07.1 9 K16-99/9

10 234 Barbara Witoszek 1989 K Suszec 00:21:17.1 10 K16-99/10

11 96 Anna Janko 1991 K Żory 00:21:28.6 11 K16-99/11

12 240 Judyta Wróblewska 1993 K Jastrzębie-Zdrój 00:21:36.6 12 K16-99/12

13 233 Magdalena Wilk 2002 K Tychy 00:21:37.3 13 K16-99/13

14 171 Agnieszka Pastor 1998 K Bielsko-Biala 00:21:40.3 14 K16-99/14

15 133 Paulina Lelek 2004 K Bielsko-Biała 00:22:48.7 15 K16-99/15

16 163 Dominika Odias 1996 K Katowice 00:22:50.3 16 K16-99/16

17 151 Joanna Mojak 1989 K Brzeg 00:23:09.5 17 K16-99/17

18 173 Barbara Pecyna 1980 K Sosnowiec 00:23:43.1 18 K16-99/18

19 12 Patrycja Adamiak 1996 K Jawiszowice 00:23:49.5 19 K16-99/19

20 33 Sonia Ceglarska 1980 K Jejkowice 00:24:50.3 20 K16-99/20

21 48 Donata Dziech 1978 K Pszczyna 00:25:12.3 21 K16-99/21

22 136 Monika Loskot 1982 K Tychy 00:25:16.3 22 K16-99/22

23 161 Joanna Nowak 1987 K Będzin 00:25:23.9 23 K16-99/23

24 120 Joanna Kowalska 1988 K Szczerbice 00:25:26.3 24 K16-99/24

25 153 Ewa Mrzygłód 1980 K Oświęcim 00:26:18.1 25 K16-99/25

26 41 Magdalena Drozd 1989 K Janowice 00:26:30.0 26 K16-99/26

27 169 Aleksandra Pala 1975 K Łąka 00:26:33.3 27 K16-99/27

28 190 Aleksandra Rzęchowska 1992 K Bielsko-Biała 00:26:38.3 28 K16-99/28

29 83 Marlena Grzegorzewska 1966 K Pszczyna 00:28:05.6 29 K16-99/29

30 223 Alicja Urbańczyk 1980 K Pszczyna 00:28:19.7 30 K16-99/30

31 140 Patrycja Majcherczyk-Psiuch 1985 K Tychy 00:28:22.0 31 K16-99/31

32 246 Karolina Zmorek 1999 K Kalej 00:28:31.2 32 K16-99/32

33 149 Paulina Mikołajec 1999 K Żory 00:28:38.3 33 K16-99/33

34 196 Katarzyna Smekla 1994 K Brzeszcze 00:28:45.0 34 K16-99/34

35 189 Sylwia Rucińska 1990 K Tychy 00:28:50.6 35 K16-99/35

36 109 Elżbieta Klenczar 1995 K Jankowice 00:28:58.0 36 K16-99/36

37 28 Aleksandra Budkowska 1984 K Kraków 00:29:14.6 37 K16-99/37

38 227 Małgorzata Wawak 1988 K Katowice 00:29:15.0 38 K16-99/38

39 208 Sylwia Suszek 1996 K Katowice 00:29:24.0 39 K16-99/39
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40 39 Agnieszka Dąbek 1976 K Warszawa 00:30:48.1 40 K16-99/40

41 69 Katarzyna Gnioździorz 1983 K Meszna 00:31:10.6 41 K16-99/41

42 214 Dagmara Szmyt 1986 K Ruda Śląska 00:31:29.2 42 K16-99/42

43 73 Ewa Goławska 1986 K Ornontowice 00:31:32.6 43 K16-99/43

44 154 Monika Mrzygłód 1985 K Katowice 00:32:01.5 44 K16-99/44

45 71 Agnieszka Godula 1981 K Bieruń 00:32:22.1 45 K16-99/45

46 170 Joanna Parlewicz 1978 K Tychy 00:33:01.7 46 K16-99/46

47 65 Monika Gazda 1979 K Studzienice 00:33:41.4 47 K16-99/47

48 59 Weronika Gacek 1993 K Pszczyna 00:33:58.7 48 K16-99/48

49 44 Kinga Dutka-Bęben 1976 K Czechowice-Dziedzice 00:34:51.1 49 K16-99/49

50 76 Małgorzata Górczak 1974 K Goczałkowice Zdrój 00:35:31.7 50 K16-99/50

51 107 Anita Kądziołka 1998 K Gniewkowo 00:36:11.2 51 K16-99/51

52 64 Barbara Gawlak 1962 K Goczałkowice-Zdrój 00:37:13.0 52 K16-99/52

53 114 Agata Kokosińska 1988 K Katowice 00:38:31.3 53 K16-99/53

54 42 Sylwia Dudkiewicz 1986 K Sosnowiec 00:39:26.2 54 K16-99/54

55 50 Dorota Fabian 1984 K Goczałkowice-Zdrój 00:43:20.3 55 K16-99/55

56 187 Agnieszka Rojewska Rybotycka 1975 K Kędzierzyn-Koźle DNS DNS

57 222 Barbara Tryjanowska 1977 K Tychy DNS DNS

58 52 Aleksandra Ferdek 1988 K Tychy DNS DNS

59 45 Natalia Dybał 1991 K Czaniec DNS DNS

60 142 Bernadetta Marchewka 2003 K Chorzów DNS DNS
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2. "Aktywna Piątka"
Klasyfikacja: Bieg na 5km
Kategoria: Mężczyźni 16-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 7 Florian Lepallec 1999 M Paris 00:14:27.1 1 M16-99/1

2 251 Kamil Karbowiak 1995 M Brzeg 00:14:31.7 2 M16-99/2

3 1 Mateusz Mrówka 1994 M Radlin 00:14:32.7 3 M16-99/3

4 5 Bartosz Jarczok 1999 M Ligota 00:15:30.3 4 M16-99/4

5 84 Cyprian Grzelka 2001 M Gliwice 00:15:50.4 5 M16-99/5

6 244 Rafał Zelech 1980 M Chełmek 00:16:07.6 6 M16-99/6

7 82 Mateusz Grzanka 1986 M Zawiercie 00:16:11.0 7 M16-99/7

8 3 Tomasz Wójcik 1984 M Rudze 00:16:14.7 8 M16-99/8

9 103 Zbigniew Kalinowski 1982 M Korwinów 00:16:33.0 9 M16-99/9

10 241 Paweł Wylężek 1992 M Piekary Śląskie 00:16:40.3 10 M16-99/10

11 106 Tomasz Kawik 1991 M Brenna 00:16:50.8 11 M16-99/11

12 104 Krystian Kamieniarz 1991 M Trzebinia 00:17:05.5 12 M16-99/12

13 218 Michał Szymula 1989 M Tychy 00:17:07.5 13 M16-99/13

14 146 Mateusz Michalec 1995 M Chełm Śląski 00:17:09.7 14 M16-99/14

15 121 Przemysław Koziarz 1991 M Jankowice 00:17:09.7 15 M16-99/15

16 247 Kordian Zygma 1992 M Ligota 00:17:18.9 16 M16-99/16

17 216 Wojciech Szuster 1994 M Pszczyna 00:17:24.8 17 M16-99/17

18 188 Norbert Rozmus 1990 M Bielsko-Biała 00:17:26.5 18 M16-99/18

19 206 Marcin Strzoda 1997 M Tychy 00:17:26.6 19 M16-99/19

20 181 Grzegorz Poręba 1983 M Żory 00:17:29.2 20 M16-99/20

21 152 Sławomir Moskwa 1986 M Jawiszowice 00:17:38.6 21 M16-99/21

22 49 Adrian Dziurzyński 1988 M Bukowno 00:17:45.9 22 M16-99/22

23 51 Mateusz Falejczyk 1994 M Gliwice 00:17:49.2 23 M16-99/23

24 237 Wiesław Wójcik 1965 M Rudze 00:17:52.3 24 M16-99/24

25 25 Piotr Bryś 1979 M Świerczyniec 00:17:53.9 25 M16-99/25

26 232 Dariusz Wilk 1977 M Będzin 00:17:55.7 26 M16-99/26

27 220 Damian Tokarewicz 1982 M Zebrzydowice 00:17:57.3 27 M16-99/27

28 231 Szymon Widenka 1994 M Czyżowice 00:18:02.3 28 M16-99/28

29 162 Piotr Noworyta 1986 M Oświęcim 00:18:12.0 29 M16-99/29

30 225 Łukasz Walter 1986 M Tychy 00:18:14.9 30 M16-99/30

31 119 Krzysztof Kościelnik 1982 M Tychy 00:18:16.2 31 M16-99/31

32 129 Bartłomiej Kuźnik 1984 M Wodzisław Śląski 00:18:20.5 32 M16-99/32

33 157 Jan Myśliwiwc 1965 M Ślemień 00:18:31.4 33 M16-99/33

34 155 Mateusz Muskała 1992 M Chorzów 00:18:35.9 34 M16-99/34

35 36 Konrad Cichos 1982 M Chorzów 00:19:03.4 35 M16-99/35

36 31 Dawid Bukała 1994 M Cieszyn 00:19:04.1 36 M16-99/36

37 122 Kamil Kręcichwost 1990 M Bielsko Biała 00:19:12.1 37 M16-99/37

38 61 Maciej Gajewski 1995 M Czaniec 00:19:15.0 38 M16-99/38

39 147 Marcin Mieszczak 1990 M Bielsko-Biała 00:19:16.3 39 M16-99/39
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40 182 Filip Porwit 1984 M Tychy 00:19:17.8 40 M16-99/40

41 81 Tymoteusz Grobelny 2005 M Sosnowiec 00:19:19.8 41 M16-99/41

42 55 Emil Filipiak 2007 M Sosnowiec 00:19:24.7 42 M16-99/42

43 156 Piotr Muszyński 1974 M Bieruń 00:19:26.8 43 M16-99/43

44 242 Dominik Zagubień 1981 M Wisła Wielka 00:19:29.0 44 M16-99/44

45 248 Kamil Żurad 1987 M Czerwionka-Leszczyna 00:19:29.4 45 M16-99/45

46 38 Karol Dandyk 2002 M Mysłowice 00:19:33.6 46 M16-99/46

47 207 Marek Stuchlik 1984 M Jarząbkowice 00:19:35.2 47 M16-99/47

48 40 Mariusz Drabiński 1989 M Jaworzno 00:19:36.4 48 M16-99/48

49 128 Grzegorz Kurcius 1982 M Rybnik 00:19:43.4 49 M16-99/49

50 230 Michał Weselski 1984 M Sosnowiec 00:19:47.6 50 M16-99/50

51 215 Łukasz Szromek 1990 M Żory 00:19:52.1 51 M16-99/51

52 17 Krzysztof Bernacki 1984 M Rybnik 00:19:55.0 52 M16-99/52

53 112 Bartłomiej Knopek 1984 M Bieruń 00:19:57.1 53 M16-99/53

54 108 Piotr Kieś 1981 M Pilchowice 00:20:05.1 54 M16-99/54

55 110 Kamil Klimek 1989 M Bojszowy Nowe 00:20:13.5 55 M16-99/55

56 186 Krzysztof Roehrich 1986 M Łąka 00:20:18.5 56 M16-99/56

57 217 Wojciech Szwed 1993 M Ligota 00:20:23.2 57 M16-99/57

58 35 Błażej Chrapek 1993 M Bielsko-Biala 00:20:24.2 58 M16-99/58

59 29 Bartłomiej Budkowski 1981 M Kraków 00:20:30.8 59 M16-99/59

60 89 Dariusz Haufa 1993 M Katowice 00:20:34.9 60 M16-99/60

61 167 Marcin Orzeł 1978 M Siemianowice Śląskie 00:20:36.5 61 M16-99/61

62 68 Dariusz Gieruszka 1970 M Bytom 00:20:38.9 62 M16-99/62

63 252 Gabriel Majdak 1985 M Cięcina 00:20:45.0 63 M16-99/63

64 131 Bartłomiej Lasek 1984 M Radlin 00:20:49.4 64 M16-99/64

65 32 Michał Burnetko 1987 M Kraków 00:20:49.5 65 M16-99/65

66 132 Damian Lazar 1986 M Żory 00:20:51.8 66 M16-99/66

67 213 Wojciech Szefer 1977 M Jejkowice 00:20:52.3 67 M16-99/67

68 138 Konrad Łuszcz 1998 M Będzin 00:20:55.5 68 M16-99/68

69 14 Michał Bara 1984 M Mikołów 00:20:58.5 69 M16-99/69

70 212 Grzegorz Szczepaniak 1978 M Tychy 00:21:01.8 70 M16-99/70

71 93 Marcin Janeczek 1992 M Katowice 00:21:08.9 71 M16-99/71

72 202 Sławomir Stalmach 1982 M Łąka 00:21:22.1 72 M16-99/72

73 86 Grzegorz Gwóźdź 1989 M Ożarowice 00:21:23.7 73 M16-99/73

74 75 Piotr Górak 1982 M Sosnowiec 00:21:26.7 74 M16-99/74

75 194 Patryk Sekuła 2003 M Imielin 00:21:28.4 75 M16-99/75

76 125 Mateusz Kuboń 1990 M Rybnik 00:21:28.6 76 M16-99/76

77 118 Roman Kosiorek 1960 M Mysłowice 00:21:28.7 77 M16-99/77

78 63 Andrzej Gaudyn 1986 M Chorzów 00:21:32.1 78 M16-99/78

79 168 Daniel Osiński 1998 M Toruń 00:21:33.5 79 M16-99/79

80 221 Mariusz Towścik 1974 M Żory 00:21:35.2 80 M16-99/80

81 94 Michał Janica 1990 M Bielsko-Biała 00:21:37.6 81 M16-99/81

82 117 Szymon Kornas 1992 M Rybnik 00:21:46.3 82 M16-99/82

83 198 Sławomir Sokołowski 1978 M Kęty 00:21:47.0 83 M16-99/83
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84 126 Grzegorz Kulisz 1973 M Siemianowice Śląskie 00:21:49.3 84 M16-99/84

85 204 Jan Stasiczek 1975 M Chorzów 00:22:03.9 85 M16-99/85

86 99 Karol Jantos 2001 M Pszczyna 00:22:08.0 86 M16-99/86

87 135 Zbigniew Loska 1974 M Bieruń 00:22:10.1 87 M16-99/87

88 127 Łukasz Kupiec 1991 M Wola 00:22:13.1 88 M16-99/88

89 224 Aleksander Waligóra 1970 M Libiąż 00:22:15.8 89 M16-99/89

90 143 Sebastian Mechta 1977 M Gaszowice 00:22:19.9 90 M16-99/90

91 78 Wojciech Durok 1978 M Jankowice 00:22:23.0 91 M16-99/91

92 159 Artur Niemiec 1985 M Jankowice 00:22:23.2 92 M16-99/92

93 197 Wojciech Sojka 1970 M Jankowice 00:22:23.3 93 M16-99/93

94 200 Adam Spyrczak 1990 M Pszczyna 00:22:27.6 94 M16-99/94

95 111 Krzysztof Klos 1984 M Ornontowice 00:22:33.0 95 M16-99/95

96 148 Adrian Mikołajczyk 1993 M Zabrzeg 00:22:35.9 96 M16-99/96

97 26 Jakub Brzozowicz 1985 M Świętochłowice 00:22:36.6 97 M16-99/97

98 229 Dominik Weiss 1981 M Bytom 00:22:42.7 98 M16-99/98

99 23 Wojciech Broda 1969 M Kraków 00:22:45.9 99 M16-99/99

100 37 Paweł Cybulski 1991 M Tychy 00:22:45.9 100 M16-99/100

101 185 Michał Pyrtek 1997 M Studzienice 00:22:52.9 101 M16-99/101

102 18 Artur Bialik 1984 M Katowice 00:22:54.2 102 M16-99/102

103 183 Grzegorz Pradel 1963 M Kraków Metropolitan Area 00:23:01.4 103 M16-99/103

104 177 Dawid Pieczara 1982 M Tychy 00:23:02.4 104 M16-99/104

105 236 Jerzy Wójcik 1968 M Rudze 00:23:02.9 105 M16-99/105

106 130 Paweł Lapczyk 1984 M Orzesze 00:23:18.3 106 M16-99/106

107 115 Patryk Kopeć 1995 M Goczałkowice-Zdrój 00:23:27.1 107 M16-99/107

108 67 Mariusz Gembicki 1976 M Bytom 00:23:34.9 108 M16-99/108

109 30 Zbigniew Bugdol 1992 M Rybnik 00:23:40.0 109 M16-99/109

110 211 Adrian Szastok 1984 M Piekary Śląskie 00:23:40.3 110 M16-99/110

111 79 Mariusz Grabowski 1985 M Myślenice 00:23:55.3 111 M16-99/111

112 77 Piotr Górniok 1976 M Brenna 00:23:55.4 112 M16-99/112

113 145 Mirosław Michalak 1972 M Tychy 00:23:59.2 113 M16-99/113

114 70 Tobiasz Gnioździorz 1986 M Meszna 00:24:05.0 114 M16-99/114

115 203 Dominik Stanowski 1989 M Wisła Wielka 00:24:13.0 115 M16-99/115

116 74 Marcin Gontarz 1987 M Tychy 00:24:23.2 116 M16-99/116

117 238 Krystian Wrona 1986 M Czestochowa 00:24:46.3 117 M16-99/117

118 174 Bogusław Pecyna 1974 M Sosnowiec 00:24:48.0 118 M16-99/118

119 90 Jakub Hilarowicz 1986 M Jankowice 00:24:50.2 119 M16-99/119

120 165 Robert Orawski 1959 M Skoczów 00:25:00.9 120 M16-99/120

121 15 Norbert Barczyk 1985 M Chorzów 00:25:21.7 121 M16-99/121

122 62 Robert Galas 1982 M Krakow 00:25:24.2 122 M16-99/122

123 21 Szymon Boryczka 1980 M Międzyrzecze 00:25:28.9 123 M16-99/123

124 102 Michał Jońca 1980 M Wodzisław Śląski 00:25:48.5 124 M16-99/124

125 191 Łukasz Sala 1986 M Jawiszowice 00:26:16.8 125 M16-99/125

126 179 Michał Pniok 2001 M Jankowice 00:26:18.4 126 M16-99/126

127 98 Piotr Jankowski 1974 M Goczałkowice-Zdrój 00:26:26.6 127 M16-99/127
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128 253 Krzysztof Kolwicz 1997 M Rybnik 00:26:44.3 128 M16-99/128

129 164 Łukasz Opuchlik 1990 M Sędziszów Małopolski 00:26:52.5 129 M16-99/129

130 250 Rafał Hamik 1982 M Bieruń 00:26:54.4 130 M16-99/130

131 178 Robert Pieczonka 2000 M Katowice 00:26:56.2 131 M16-99/131

132 95 Bartosz Janik 1982 M Oświęcim 00:26:58.9 132 M16-99/132

133 184 Piotr Prasoł 1993 M Gostyń 00:27:18.2 133 M16-99/133

134 60 Krzysztof Gajda 1987 M Tychy 00:27:32.6 134 M16-99/134

135 100 Janusz Janusz 1989 M Zabrzeg 00:27:50.2 135 M16-99/135

136 243 Marek Zasiek 1967 M Ruda Śląska 00:27:52.2 136 M16-99/136

137 166 Łukasz Orłowicz 1996 M Kozy 00:28:02.3 137 M16-99/137

138 134 Andrzej Leśniewski 1978 M Pszczyna 00:28:05.5 138 M16-99/138

139 105 Wojciech Kasinski 1963 M Pszczyna 00:28:06.4 139 M16-99/139

140 58 Bartosz Fudała 1989 M Katowice 00:28:13.8 140 M16-99/140

141 47 Tomasz Dzida 1995 M Pszczyna 00:28:14.2 141 M16-99/141

142 101 Krzysztof Jeżyk 1988 M Gliwice 00:28:14.2 142 M16-99/142

143 158 Konrad Nędza 2001 M Bobrek 00:28:21.9 143 M16-99/143

144 27 Jerzy Brzozowicz 1984 M Chorzów 00:28:24.2 144 M16-99/144

145 239 Paweł Wróbel 1977 M Katowice 00:28:27.0 145 M16-99/145

146 22 Piotr Bożek 1998 M Lędziny 00:28:32.6 146 M16-99/146

147 150 Janusz Moćko 1987 M Gostyń 00:28:50.7 147 M16-99/147

148 87 Adam Hamik 1984 M Bierun 00:28:52.8 148 M16-99/148

149 176 Robert Perczak 1972 M Będzin 00:28:59.1 149 M16-99/149

150 113 Bartłomiej Kocur 1983 M Katowice 00:29:11.8 150 M16-99/150

151 85 Dominik Grześkowiak 2002 M Chorzów 00:29:14.1 151 M16-99/151

152 123 Viktor Kryshmaru 1969 M Dąbrowa Górnicza 00:29:50.9 152 M16-99/152

153 139 Dawid Maciążek 1992 M Tychy 00:30:18.5 153 M16-99/153

154 13 Artur Badura 1976 M Rybnik 00:30:19.3 154 M16-99/154

155 19 Mariusz Biela 1978 M Pszczyna 00:30:20.5 155 M16-99/155

156 43 Krzysztof Grabowski 1980 M Tychy 00:30:34.3 156 M16-99/156

157 16 Radosław Bergier 1982 M Kobiernice 00:30:41.6 157 M16-99/157

158 175 Michal Pelwecki 1974 M Warszawa 00:30:45.9 158 M16-99/158

159 91 Dariusz Jakubowski 1974 M Tychy 00:31:14.7 159 M16-99/159

160 192 Patryk Salamon 1983 M Pszczyna 00:31:18.8 160 M16-99/160

161 72 Wojtek Godula 1982 M Bieruń 00:32:22.0 161 M16-99/161

162 66 Stanisław Gaździcki 1957 M Tarnowskie Góry 00:32:26.3 162 M16-99/162

163 209 Kamil Szafron 1999 M Tychy 00:33:01.4 163 M16-99/163

164 180 Mateusz Podskoczuk 1988 M Tychy 00:33:21.3 164 M16-99/164

165 210 Paweł Szałaśny 1981 M Brzeszcze 00:33:56.1 165 M16-99/165

166 201 Przemysław Stacewicz 1983 M Studzienice 00:34:05.1 166 M16-99/166

167 226 Artur Wandzel 1984 M Zarzecze 00:35:12.9 167 M16-99/167

168 205 Grzegorz Steć 1984 M Gliwice 00:36:29.8 168 M16-99/168

169 57 Łukasz Fryc 1989 M Żory DNS DNS

170 193 Marcin Sałata 1983 M Hecznarowice DNS DNS

171 195 Michał Skupień 1989 M Rybnik DNS DNS
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172 88 Dawid Hartleb 1988 M Sieniawa DNS DNS

173 92 Grzegorz Janczyk 1974 M Rybnik DNS DNS

174 199 Mariusz Sosna 1974 M Turza Śląska DNS DNS

175 97 Dawid Jankowski 1985 M Suszec DNS DNS

176 160 Andrzej Nowak 1979 M Sosnowiec DNS DNS

177 172 Kuba Pawlak 1983 M Warszawa DNS DNS

178 20 Michał Borkowy 1975 M Bojszowy DNS DNS

179 54 Michał Ferdek 1998 M Tychy DNS DNS

180 249 Mateusz Żurawski 1996 M Katowice DNS DNS

181 56 Rafał Firek 1975 M Oświęcim DNS DNS

182 219 Rafał Tokarczyk 1984 M Krzyżowice DNS DNS

183 34 Rafał Chowaniec 1989 M Gorzyce DNS DNS

184 235 Dariusz Woliński 1977 M Żory DNS DNS

185 228 Zbigniew Wawrzyczek 1981 M Łąka DNS DNS

186 53 Jan Ferdek 1989 M Tychy DNS DNS

187 141 Michał Mańka 1990 M Ruda Śląska DNS DNS

188 46 Patryk Dybał 1989 M Czaniec DNS DNS

189 9 Damian Drożdż 1987 M Rybnik DNS DNS

190 137 Paweł Łodej 1977 M Jasienica DNS DNS

191 245 Michał Zięba 1981 M Bielsko-Biała DNS DNS

192 144 Mykola Mevsha 1994 M Kharkiv DNS DNS
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